D04-BOYS CHALLENGE

No. Date
1 Jan5
2 Jan5
3 Jan6
4 Jan6
5 Jan6
6 Jan6
Group A
PSS D Pojat Keltainen
Fc Tuusula 04
AIF Sininen
Blackbirds United Keltainen
No. Date
7 Jan5
8 Jan5
9 Jan6
10 Jan6
1 Jan6
12 Jan6
Group B
Loiske Nightmare
Rangers Ahmat
SCH Red

SB Vantaa Sharks

Time

16:00

16:10

08:40

09:20

11:20

12:30

Time

15:30

15:50

10:00

10:40

13:10

13:50

Field

MAC6

MAC6

MAC6

MAC6

Field

MAC6

MAC6

MAC6

MAC6

-\ HFC 2018

HELSINKI FLOORBALL CUP

Group

Group

»5.-7.1.2018

Home -
Fc Tuusula 04 -
Blackbirds United Keltainen -
PSS D Pojat Keltainen -
Blackbirds United Keltainen -
Fc Tuusula 04 -
PSS D Pojat Keltainen -
L GF
0 18
0 1
2 7
3 4
Home -
Rangers Ahmat -
Loiske Nightmare -
SCH Red -
Loiske Nightmare -
Rangers Ahmat -
SCH Red -
L GE
0 14
1 1"
2 8
3 4

Away

AIF Sininen

PSS D Pojat Keltainen

Fc Tuusula 04

AIF Sininen

Blackbirds United Keltainen

AIF Sininen

GA

Away

SB Vantaa Sharks

SCH Red

Rangers Ahmat

SB Vantaa Sharks

Loiske Nightmare

SB Vantaa Sharks

,\:yfstat =¥

Result

Result



No.

Group C

SCH Black

FoSu

Shipers Trebi¢

M-Team 04/05

No.

20

21

22

23

24

Group D

TusBy 04

LOSB 04

Steelers Valkoinen

PunKu 04/05

Date

Jan5

Jan5

Jan6

Jan6

Jan6

Jan6

Date

Janb

Jan5

Jan6

Jan6

Jan6

Jan6

Ranks 1-8

Time

13:20

14:50

14:30

15:10

17:10

17:50

Time

13:30

14:00

15:50

16:30

18:30

19:10

=

is

Field

Field

Group

Group

Home

SCH Black

M-Team 04/05

Shipers Trebi¢

M-Team 04/05

SCH Black

Snipers Trebi¢

Home

TusBy 04

LOSB 04

PunKu 04/05

LOSB 04

TusBy 04

PunKu 04/05

F

Away

FoSu

Shipers Trebi¢

SCH Black

FoSu

M-Team 04/05

FoSu

27

Away

Steelers Valkoinen

PunKu 04/05

TusBy 04

Steelers Valkoinen

LOSB 04

Steelers Valkoinen

Result

Result




No.
25
26
27
28

29

31

32

Ranks 9 -

No.

37

39

Ranks 13

No.
41

42

Date
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7

Jan7

12

Date
Jan7
Jan7
Jan7

Jan7

1
RN
(o)}

Date

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Jan7

Time

10:55

11:10

11:40

11:55

14:10

13:50

14:25

Time

13:40

13145

16:00

15:55

Time

14:25

14:30

16:45

16:40

Field

HAC3

HAC4

HAC3

HAC2

HAC2

HAC4

HAC2

HAC4

HAC4

HAC3

HAC2

HAC2

Field

TIG3

TIG1

TIG1

TIG3

Field

TIG3

TIG1

TIG1

TIG3

Round

QF

QF

QF

QF

SF

SF

Fi

Br

7-8

Round

9-12

912

9-10

11-12

Round

13-16

13-16

13-14

15-16

Home

PSS D Pojat Keltainen

TusBy 04

Loiske Nightmare

SCH Black

Game 25 winner

Game 27 winner

Game 25 loser

Game 27 loser

Game 29 winner

Game 29 loser

Game 31 winner

Game 31 loser

Home

AIF Sininen

Shipers Trebi¢

Game 37 winner

Game 37 loser

Home

Blackbirds United Keltainen

M-Team 04/05

Game 41 winner

Game 41 loser

Away

Rangers Ahmat

FoSu

Fc Tuusula 04

LOSB 04

Game 26 winner

Game 28 winner

Game 26 loser

Game 28 loser

Game 30 winner

Game 30 loser

Game 32 winner

Game 32 loser

Away

SCH Red

Steelers Valkoinen

Game 38 winner

Game 38 loser

Away

SB Vantaa Sharks

PunKu 04/05

Game 42 winner

Game 42 loser

Result

Result

Result






